Ansty Parish Council

Annual Governance & Accountability Return 2019/2020

Exercise of Public Rights, commencing 20 June 2020 until 5 August 2020.

During this period the Annual Governance and Accountability Return together with supporting documentation is available for inspection.

This information can be viewed on the Ansty Village website

https://www.anstywiltspc.org.uk/financial-documents/

or alternatively it can be made available by contacting the Ansty Parish Clerk.

Requests for the documents, further information or clarification should be sent to the Ansty Parish Clerk who can be contacted as follows:-.

- 1) by email anstyclerk@gmail.com or
- 2) by post Ansty Parish Clerk, 2 Bridge House, Tisbury, Wiltshire. SP3 6JT